
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 33 to 36 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 1256 TITTENSOR Paul 881 6  (26,22,27,24,28)

24/ 1226 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 4  (22,27,26,27,23)

21/ 1240 THOMPSON Daniel 4 2  (26,27,26,25)

29/ 1211 SMITH Tim 881 6  (27,24,27,28)

35/ 1190 ARMSTRONG Joshua 780 6  (26,25,22,21,26-T. 9)

38/ 1172 THOMPSON Gary 825 5  (22,25,18,27,27-T. 5)

42/ 1149 SHARPE Matthew 259 6  (25,23,27,18,25)

47/ 1106 FAULKNER Daniel 427 4  (21,25,18,21,21)

TITTENSOR P (881)

T# 17A
06-30-2024

11:50

SMITH T (881)

T# 17B

ARMSTRONG J (780)

T# 18A
06-30-2024

11:50

SHARPE M (259)

T# 18B

T# 17A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 17B

T# 18A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 18B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 33 to 36 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

32/ 1195 WELLS Jack 816

48/ 1101 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 4  (23,20,28,23,23)

16/ 1256 TITTENSOR Paul 881 6  (21,25,26,25,25)

56/ 898 BAGGOTT Mark 1981 2  (20,24,23,17)

24/ 1226 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 6  (23,29,21,25)

40/ 1159 ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 816 6  (21,23,26)

57/ 855 HAWKER Lance 197 0  (20,20,15)

-Bye-

37/ 1178 HURR Bradley 464

21/ 1240 THOMPSON Daniel 4 6  (26,25,25,25,27)

53/ 964 PERRY Robert 1654 4  (20,26,27,23,21)

52/ 988 FABRIS Vincent 2273 4  (21,26,21,20,20)

45/ 1114 BROWN Thomas 816 6  (26,25,25,19,25)

29/ 1211 SMITH Tim 881

-Bye-

-Bye-

35/ 1190 ARMSTRONG Joshua 780

46/ 1108 ROANTREE Max 1673 4  (24,10,18,21,21)

51/ 1012 SMITH William 299 6  (14,25,19,19,27)

54/ 957 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 252 4  (19,27,24,13,20)

43/ 1127 WEBB Peter 694 6  (20,25,21,26,24)

38/ 1172 THOMPSON Gary 825

-Bye-

58/ 808 NOLAN Conor 2295 0  (20,16,22)

39/ 1169 LIKELY Matthew 817 6  (25,18,25)

42/ 1149 SHARPE Matthew 259 7  (25,25,25,20,27)

55/ 933 BOJCZUK Sebastian 527 3  (23,21,25,21,17)

50/ 1015 HURSHAM Ian 464 0  (17,20,20)

47/ 1106 FAULKNER Daniel 427 6  (23,24,25)

34/ 1190 HYNDS Frank 156

-Bye-

WELLS J (816)

4  (16,26,26,27,24)

TITTENSOR P (881)

6  (27,27,23,24,26)

JAMIESON G (1261)

7  (28,24,26,27)

ESHRAGHI-YAZDI K (816)

1  (23,21,26,21)

HURR B (464)

0  (24,22,25)

THOMPSON D (4)

6  (27,29,28)

BROWN T (816)

5  (26,25,23,25,24-T. 8)

SMITH T (881)

6  (25,20,26,26,24-T. 8+)

ARMSTRONG J (780)

6  (25,20,25)

SMITH W (299)

0  (24,16,19)

WEBB P (694)

2  (21,24,19,20)

THOMPSON G (825)

6  (23,19,21,25)

LIKELY M (817)

5  (21,23,24,24,26-T. 8)

SHARPE M (259)

6  (22,23,23,27,24-T. 8+)

FAULKNER D (427)

6  (23,22,27,24,27)

HYNDS F (156)

4  (26,24,25,20,26)

TITTENSOR P (881)

6  (26,22,27,24,28)

JAMIESON G (1261)

4  (22,27,26,27,23)

THOMPSON D (4)

2  (26,27,26,25)

SMITH T (881)

6  (27,24,27,28)

ARMSTRONG J (780)

6  (26,25,22,21,26-T. 9)

THOMPSON G (825)

5  (22,25,18,27,27-T. 5)

SHARPE M (259)

6  (25,23,27,18,25)

FAULKNER D (427)

4  (21,25,18,21,21)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 37 to 40 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

24/ 1226 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 T# 19A 06-30-2024
11:5021/ 1240 THOMPSON Daniel 4 T# 19B

38/ 1172 THOMPSON Gary 825 T# 20A 06-30-2024
11:5047/ 1106 FAULKNER Daniel 427 T# 20B

T# 19A
06-30-2024

12:40

T# 19B

T# 20A
06-30-2024

12:40

T# 20B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 41 to 44 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

33/ 1195 WELLS Jack 816 5  (18,26,26,26,21-T. 8)

40/ 1159 ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 816 6  (23,17,22,26,25-T. 8+)

37/ 1178 HURR Bradley 464 7  (25,26,25,30)

45/ 1114 BROWN Thomas 816 1  (25,21,24,25)

51/ 1012 SMITH William 299 0  (16,20,19)

43/ 1127 WEBB Peter 694 6  (23,22,24)

39/ 1169 LIKELY Matthew 817 3  (24,23,24,21,21)

34/ 1190 HYNDS Frank 156 7  (25,21,24,27,23)

ESHRAGHI-YAZDI K (816)

T# 21A
06-30-2024

11:50

HURR B (464)

T# 21B

WEBB P (694)

T# 22A
06-30-2024

11:50

HYNDS F (156)

T# 22B

T# 21A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 21B

T# 22A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 22B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 45 to 48 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

33/ 1195 WELLS Jack 816 T# 23A 06-30-2024
11:5045/ 1114 BROWN Thomas 816 T# 23B

51/ 1012 SMITH William 299 T# 24A 06-30-2024
11:5039/ 1169 LIKELY Matthew 817 T# 24B

T# 23A
06-30-2024

12:40

T# 23B

T# 24A
06-30-2024

12:40

T# 24B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 49 to 52 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

48/ 1101 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 6  (25,23,20,24)

56/ 898 BAGGOTT Mark 1981 2  (21,18,26,20)

53/ 964 PERRY Robert 1654 6  (22,13,18,17,28)

52/ 988 FABRIS Vincent 2273 4  (20,17,22,16,18)

46/ 1108 ROANTREE Max 1673 4  (17,16,17,19,19)

54/ 957 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 252 6  (18,14,20,19,19)

55/ 933 BOJCZUK Sebastian 527 6  (24,24,13)

50/ 1015 HURSHAM Ian 464 0  (0,0,0)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY R (410)

T# 25A
06-30-2024

11:50

PERRY R (1654)

T# 25B

RAJAPANDIAN M (252)

T# 26A
06-30-2024

11:50

BOJCZUK S (527)

T# 26B

T# 25A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 25B

T# 26A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 26B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 49 to 52 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

48/ 1101 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410

56/ 898 BAGGOTT Mark 1981 6  (26,18,26,22)

57/ 855 HAWKER Lance 197 2  (11,19,23,18)

-Bye-

53/ 964 PERRY Robert 1654

52/ 988 FABRIS Vincent 2273

-Bye-

-Bye-

46/ 1108 ROANTREE Max 1673

54/ 957 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 252

-Bye-

58/ 808 NOLAN Conor 2295 0  (14,16,17)

55/ 933 BOJCZUK Sebastian 527 6  (21,20,19)

50/ 1015 HURSHAM Ian 464

-Bye-

CALDEIRA-HANKEY R (410)

6  (25,23,20,24)

BAGGOTT M (1981)

2  (21,18,26,20)

PERRY R (1654)

6  (22,13,18,17,28)

FABRIS V (2273)

4  (20,17,22,16,18)

ROANTREE M (1673)

4  (17,16,17,19,19)

RAJAPANDIAN M (252)

6  (18,14,20,19,19)

BOJCZUK S (527)

6  (24,24,13)

HURSHAM I (464)

0  (0,0,0)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 53 to 56 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

56/ 898 BAGGOTT Mark 1981 T# 27A 06-30-2024
11:5052/ 988 FABRIS Vincent 2273 T# 27B

46/ 1108 ROANTREE Max 1673 T# 28A 06-30-2024
11:5050/ 1015 HURSHAM Ian 464 T# 28B

T# 27A
06-30-2024

12:40

T# 27B

T# 28A
06-30-2024

12:40

T# 28B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 57 to 60 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

57/ 855 HAWKER Lance 197

T# 29A

T# 29B

T# 30A

T# 30B

58/ 808 NOLAN Conor 2295

-Bye-

HAWKER L (197)

T# 29A
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 29B

T# 30A
06-30-2024

11:50

NOLAN C (2295)

T# 30B

T# 29A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 29B

T# 30A

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 30B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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